TERWholesale

WEEKLY

Super Special
Chicken Legs

24410285

Item

6433098
755959
711895
712059
441477
185600
4817

6x2.25 Ib
9 Kag

22 Kg

22 Kg
Per Ka
Per Kqg
151b
3.78 LT
125 pk
200X19ar
200X19ar

6343313
454462
584144
6238182
6246102

With Thigh Attached

Per Ka* (Approx) 20 Kg case

JUNE 16-22 2024

@; MV Meats i
~  Beef Stew Meat
- | Pre-Diced1/2inch
4.5 - 5 Kg case - per Kg price <
g 24488010 =

i

Description

Sliced Jalapeno Peppers
Sweet Potato Fries - McCain
Asian Cut Broccoli Crowns
Green Cabbage

Cauliflower 12 CT Case
California Watermelon
Jumbo Yams

Morning Glory Muffin Batter

deal

s
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Philadelphia - Kraft
Cream

Cheese
1.5 Ka
561126

Classic Ranch Dressing - GF (2 case = $57.98)
Lunch Paper Plates 8.75 inch - Royal Chinet

Coffee In Room 4 cup Classic Roast

Coffee In Room 4 cup Decaf Classic Roast

tapwholesale.tgp.crs
Place Your Order! 1-250-372-7710

‘ $2249
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*Order these items and more online at kamloops.tgp.ca. Cash, Visa, MasterCard & Debit are accepted. There may be gst, pst &
deposit/eco fee extras where applicable, and prices may be subject to availability or changes.

945 Laval Crescent Kamloops * 1-800-665-6190 * kamloops.tgp.ca



